HYB League Schedule

HMS Gym (12/07)

DIVISION
5th/6th
5th/6th
5th/6th
5th/6th
5th/6th
5th/6th
5th/6th
5th/6th
5th/6th
5th/6th
5th/6th

TIME
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00

HOME TEAM

Louisiana Bulldogs

Louisiana Bulldogs

MC Panthers 5
Clopton Hawks
Clopton Hawks
Quincy Saints
MT Tigers 5
MC Mafia
MC Mafia
MT Tigers 5

Palmyra (Creech)

VISITING TEAM

MC Panthers 5

BG Bobcats 5
BG Bobcats 5
Quincy Saints

Palmyra (Steffen)
Palmyra (Steffen)

Hooks 5 White

Palmyra (Creech)

Hooks 5 White
Hooks 5 Red
Hooks 5 Red

Korf Gym (12/07)

DIVISION TIME HOME TEAM VISITING TEAM
5th/6th  12:30 Hooks 6 White QND Aces 6
5th/6th 1:30 BG Bobcats 6 QND Aces 6
5th/6th 2:30  Hooks 6 White BG Bobcats 6
5th/6th 3:30 Hooks 6 Red MC Gladiators
5th/6th 4:30 Big Game MC Gladiators
5th/6th 5:30 Big Game Hooks 6 Red

PATTERSON GYM (12/07)

DIVISION TIME HOME TEAM VISITING TEAM

4th 9:00 MC Panthers 4 Hooks 4
3rd 10:00 Palmyra Panthers 3 Hooks 3 Red
3rd 11:00  Palmyra Panthers 3 MT Tigers 3
3rd 12:00 Hooks 3 White MT Tigers 3
3rd 1:00 MC Panthers 3 Hooks 3 Red
3rd 2:00 MC Panthers 3 Hooks 3 White




