HYB League Schedule

HMS Gym (12/07)						
DIVISION	TIME	HOME TEAM	VISITING TEAM			
5th/6th	9:00	Louisiana Bulldogs	MC Panthers 5			
5th/6th	10:00	Louisiana Bulldogs	BG Bobcats 5			
5th/6th	11:00	MC Panthers 5	BG Bobcats 5			
5th/6th	12:00	Clopton Hawks	Quincy Saints			
5th/6th	1:00	Clopton Hawks	Palmyra (Steffen)			
5th/6th	2:00	Quincy Saints	Palmyra (Steffen)			
5th/6th	3:00	MT Tigers 5	Hooks 5 White			
5th/6th	4:00	MC Mafia	Palmyra (Creech)			
5th/6th	5:00	MC Mafia	Hooks 5 White			
5th/6th	6:00	MT Tigers 5	Hooks 5 Red			
5th/6th	7:00	Palmyra (Creech)	Hooks 5 Red			

Korf Gym (12/07)					
DIVISION	TIME	HOME TEAM	VISITING TEAM		
5th/6th	12:30	Hooks 6 White	QND Aces 6		
5th/6th	1:30	BG Bobcats 6	QND Aces 6		
5th/6th	2:30	Hooks 6 White	BG Bobcats 6		
5th/6th	3:30	Hooks 6 Red	MC Gladiators		
5th/6th	4:30	Big Game	MC Gladiators		
5th/6th	5:30	Big Game	Hooks 6 Red		

PATTERSON GYM (12/07)					
DIVISION	<u>TIME</u>	HOME TEAM	VISITING TEAM		
4th	9:00	MC Panthers 4	Hooks 4		
3rd	10:00	Palmyra Panthers 3	Hooks 3 Red		
3rd	11:00	Palmyra Panthers 3	MT Tigers 3		
3rd	12:00	Hooks 3 White	MT Tigers 3		
3rd	1:00	MC Panthers 3	Hooks 3 Red		
3rd	2:00	MC Panthers 3	Hooks 3 White		